1
99
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 99
99
Capacitors
C
ap
ac

218-6492.2
218-6371.0
1000+250+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
218-698ECEA1HN101S0.65.012.525.0100
218-686ECEA1HN470S0.65.010.020.047
218-674ECEA1HN220S0.65.010.012.522
218-662ECEA1HN100S0.63.58.011.510
218-650ECEA1HN4R7S0.62.56.311.24.7
218-649ECEA1HN2R2S0.52.05.011.02.2
218-637ECEA1HN010S0.52.05.011.01.0
Dia.H Order CodeMftrs. List No.Lead DiaLead Pitch
Dimensions
µF
Ì General purpose miniature bi-polar aluminium